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Vzorec
Kvalita
CAS
M.h.

SPECIFIKACIA

XYLEN (zmes izomérov)

CsH1o

p.a.
1330-20-7
106,17

Specifikacia

Sledovany parameter

Obsah hl. zloZky
Destila¢né rozmedzie
Odparok

Voda

Vol'né kyseliny
Volné alkalie

Namerana hodnota

min 99,5
137 — 140
max.0,001
max.0,01
max.0,001
max.0,0001

Jednotka

%
°C
%
%
%
%



